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HISTO CUP 2024.
FREE TESTING Grobnik 4,168 km

Formel und Sportwagen 14.6.2024. 09:30 . . . .
Practice (25:00 Time) started at 9:29:14

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
4 9:44:01.156 1:34.837 34.510 30.352 29.975
(143) Makolm Dominic 5 9:45:35.872 1:34.716 35.076 30.093 29.547
1 9:32:44.165 1:32.764 34.023 28.649 30.092 6 9:47:10.001 1:34.129 34.537 30.359 29.233
2 9:34:13.043 1:28.878 32.445 28.670 27.763 7 9:48:53.650 1:43.649 35.947 35.040 32.662
3 9:35:41.856 1:28.813 31.773 28.730 28.310 8 9:50:29.905 1:36.255 35.310 30.373 30.572
p4 9:37:10.995 1:29.139 31.492 29.026 9 9:52:06.168 1:36.263 35.082 31.492 29.689
10 9:53:40.509 1:34.341 34.725 30.273 29.343
(10) Krichbaum Thilo pl1 9:55:38.574 1:58.065 33.566 29.088
1 9:33:16.354 1:46.066 40.646 34.329 31.091
2 9:34:55.451 1:39.097 37.062 31.922 30.113 (155) Titz Christoph
p3 9:36:34.581 1:39.130 35.510 31.039 1 9:35:16.964 1:47.832 41.438 33.765 32.629
4 9:39:56.265 3:21.684 30.099 28.828 2 9:36:59.068 1:42.104 38.060 32.707 31.337
5 9:41:29.828 1:33.563 33.977 29.834 29.752 3 9:38:40.618 1:41.550 38.020 31.964 31.566
6 9:43:01.563 1:31.735 34.217 29.032 28.486 4 9:40:28.826 1:48.208 40.102 34.172 33.934
7 9:44:33.610 1:32.047 34.264 28.857 28.926 5 9:42:09.574 1:40.748 38.207 31.529 31.012
8 9:46:10.380 1:36.770 33.979 33.616 29.175 6 9:43:49.878 1:40.304 37.372 31.663 31.269
9 9:47:41.861 1:31.481 33.940 29.266 28.275 7 9:45:29.341 1:39.463 37.140 31.208 31.115
10 9:49:12.997 1:31.136 33.558 29.433 28.145 8 9:47:07.614 1:38.273 36.850 30.830 30.593
11 9:50:51.283 1:38.286 33.168 36.397 28.721 9 9:48:52.685 1:45.071 37.973 34.732 32.366
12 9:52:21.278 1:29.995 33.189 28.673 28.133 10 9:50:29.383 1:36.698 35.906 30.226 30.566
13 9:53:51.047 1:29.769 33.498 28.271 28.000 11 9:52:09.114 1:39.731 35.501 32.474 31.756
14 9:55:21.245 1:30.198 32.503 28.744 28.951 12 9:53:50.752 1:41.638 37.304 32.789 31.545
13 9:55:26.256 1:35.504 35.865 29.610 30.029
(15) Péllinger Roman
1 9:35:34.202 1:41.621 39.748 31.718 30.155 (39) Kowar Johann
2 9:37:12.333 1:38.131 35.746 33.089 29.296 1 9:33:30.800 1:55.247 42.785 37.594 34.868
3 9:38:52.638 1:40.305 37.359 31.009 31.937 2 9:35:20.083 1:49.283 40.894 35.289 33.100
4 9:40:30.539 1:37.901 36.016 32.500 29.385 3 9:37:09.760 1:49.677 40.000 36.337 33.340
5 9:42:05.497 1:34.958 35.739 30.361 28.858 4 9:38:58.657 1:48.897 40.088 35.775 33.034
p6 9:43:45.565 1:40.068 34.337 30.563 5 9:40:46.974 1:48.317 40.131 34.856 33.330
7 9:46:35.980 2:50.415 31.637 28.850 6 9:42:36.401 1:49.427 40.849 34.900 33.678
8 9:48:10.990 1:35.010 34.585 31.412 29.013 7 9:44:23.573 1:47.172 39.025 34.894 33.253
9 9:49:42.607 1:31.617 33.685 29.490 28.442 8 9:46:19.114 1:55.541 41.103 36.732 37.706
10 9:51:14.907 1:32.300 34.163 29.672 28.465 9 9:48:06.251 1:47.137 39.118 35.291 32.728
11 9:52:46.120 1:31.213 33.321 29.487 28.405 10 9:49:52.207 1:45.956 38.497 35.005 32.454
12 9:54:15.987 1:29.867 32.982 28.425 28.460 11 9:51:38.396 1:46.189 38.574 33.919 33.696
p13 9:55:53.401 1:37.414 34.063 28.934 12 9:53:22.498 1:44.102 38.079 33.505 32.518
13 9:55:06.535 1:44.037 38.745 33.187 32.105
(108) Matouschek Leopold
1 9:34:29.758 1:40.532 37.452 32.723 30.357
2 9:36:05.724 1:35.966 35.622 30.990 29.354
3 9:37:39.999 1:34.275 34.708 30.354 29.213
4 9:39:13.055 1:33.056 34.354 29.833 28.869
5 9:40:47.604 1:34.549 34.080 29.632 30.837
6 9:42:21.523 1:33.919 34.967 29.478 29.474
7 9:43:52.325 1:30.802 33.564 28.604 28.634
8 9:45:24.219 1:31.894 34.202 28.626 29.066
9 9:46:54.630 1:30.411 33.254 28.633 28.524
10 9:48:27.094 1:32.464 34.266 29.912 28.286
pl1 9:50:00.564 1:33.470 33.650 29.180
(27)
1 9:34:02.739 1:43.641 38.070 33.841 31.730
2 9:35:43.712 1:40.973 38.263 32.311 30.399
3 9:37:21.878 1:38.166 34.978 32.737 30.451
4 9:39:01.932 1:40.054 37.575 32.429 30.050
p5 9:40:41.568 1:39.636 36.733 30.482
6 9:44:38.798 3:57.230 30.572 28.608
7 9:46:13.333 1:34.535 34.955 30.171 29.409
8 9:48:01.350 1:48.017 34.355 43.952 29.710
9 9:49:35.999 1:34.649 34.790 30.709 29.150
10 9:51:09.690 1:33.691 34.023 30.760 28.908
pl1 9:52:50.936 1:41.246 33.623 33.858
(117) Leidinger Markus
1 9:39:03.489 1:43.631 38.691 33.309 31.631
2 9:40:48.313 1:44.824 36.978 33.859 33.987
3 9:42:26.319 1:38.006 36.472 31.182 30.352
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